
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
14th Continental Cup Competition

Planica (SLO)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 16 FEB 2013

START: 14:00

END: 14:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Karjalainen Pirjo, FIN

Chief of Competition Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Course Kavalar Joze, SLO

Course Data

Maximum climb 21 m

Height difference 32 m

Total climb 75 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

STORLIEN Ole Martin

MjoesSki

NOR

30 JUN 19887

116.2

7.
00:45

25:28.1

3.
26:13.1

1.

CHURAVY Pavel

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE

22 APR 19772

124.0

2.
00:14

26:01.4

16.
+00:02.3

2.

FIRN Johannes

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

09 MAY 19909

115.5

9.
00:48

25:43.1

9.
+00:18.0

3.

HAUG Tobias

SV Baiersbronn

GER

25 JUN 19931

127.5

1.
00:00

26:39.5

31.
+00:26.4

4.

CAILLEAU Wilfried

Morzine

FRA

18 AUG 198916

111.0

16.
01:06

25:42.7

8.
+00:35.6

5.

KAMMERLANDER Tobias

SC St. Johann i.  T.

AUT

25 MAR 198612

112.5

12.
01:00

25:49.7

13.
+00:36.6

6.

BERLOT Gasper

SSK Velenje

SLO

06 AUG 199015

111.7

13.
01:03

25:49.6

12.
+00:39.5

7.

WATANABE Takehiro

Meiji University

JPN

13 JUL 199310

114.2

10.
00:53

26:01.8

17.
+00:41.7

8.

GUENTER Andreas

SV Baiersbronn

GER

12 FEB 198817

110.2

17.
01:09

25:46.4

11.
+00:42.3

9.

LANGE Jakob

Wsv Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 19956

117.0

6.
00:42

26:26.1

27.
+00:55.0

10.

HANNON Theo

Bois d Amont

FRA

04 JUN 19935

117.7

5.
00:39

26:29.1

28.
+00:55.0

FF 11.

GREIDERER Lukas

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

08 JUL 199322

106.5

22.
01:24

25:44.8

10.
+00:55.7

12.

STORLIEN Gudmund

MjoesSki

NOR

04 JUL 199013

111.7

13.
01:03

26:10.9

21.
+01:00.8

13.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19924

119.0

4.
00:34

26:40.7

32.
+01:01.6

14.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199132

99.2

31.
01:53

25:37.3

6.
+01:17.2

15.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 199225

105.2

25.
01:29

26:04.7

19.
+01:20.6

16.

HOCHEGGER Matthias

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT

22 FEB 199327

104.2

26.
01:33

26:01.9

18.
+01:21.8

17.

PORTYK Tomas

LSK Lomnice n.P.

CZE

06 APR 19968

116.2

7.
00:45

26:55.5

37.
+01:27.4

18.

AIRIAU Gautier

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

12 MAY 199111

113.5

11.
00:56

26:46.5

34.
+01:29.4

19.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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NationRank Time 
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Rank
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Rank

BUFFARD Hugo

Les Rousses

FRA

12 JUL 199448

88.2

48.
02:37

25:05.8

1.
+01:29.7

20.

REHRL Franz-Josef

WSV Ramsau

AUT

15 MAR 199320

107.5

20.
01:20

26:22.9

24.
+01:29.8

21.

HORIGOME Shota

Iiyama High School

JPN

14 APR 199418

109.7

18.
01:11

26:32.9

30.
+01:30.8

22.

DUENKEL Michael

SWV Goldlauter

GER

16 AUG 198931

99.2

31.
01:53

25:57.1

15.
+01:37.0

23.

PLAZNIK Matic

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

18 FEB 199024

105.5

24.
01:28

26:24.7

25.
+01:39.6

24.

HENDRICKSON Nick

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

20 JUN 199142

94.0

42.
02:14

25:40.0

7.
+01:40.9

25.

WARD Michael

Aspen Valley Ski/Snowboard Club

USA

23 DEC 199244

93.0

44.
02:18

25:36.3

5.
+01:41.2

26.

CIESLAR Adam

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

18 DEC 199237

96.0

37.
02:06

25:49.7

13.
+01:42.6

27.

BRANDNER Alexander

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

06 SEP 199250

87.0

50.
02:42

25:21.7

2.
+01:50.6

28.

LOOMIS Adam

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

19 MAR 199249

87.7

49.
02:39

25:29.9

4.
+01:55.8

29.

KUTAL Petr

ASO Dukla Liberec

CZE

31 AUG 198823

105.7

23.
01:27

26:46.4

33.
+02:00.3

30.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

17 DEC 199233

99.2

31.
01:53

26:25.5

26.
+02:05.4

31.

SCHULLER Michael

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

04 JUN 199329

101.0

29.
01:46

26:32.7

29.
+02:05.6

32.

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

G.S. FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

03 MAY 199241

94.5

40.
02:12

26:07.2

20.
+02:06.1

33.

SLOWIOK Pawel

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

31 MAR 199243

93.7

43.
02:15

26:14.2

22.
+02:16.1

34.

YAMAMOTO Go

Oyama High School

JPN

27 JAN 199539

94.7

39.
02:11

26:18.5

23.
+02:16.4

35.

MAEKIAHO Arttu

Kainuu Ski club

FIN

16 SEP 199721

107.5

20.
01:20

27:26.0

41.
+02:32.9

36.

AALANDER Arttu

Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtoseura

FIN

13 MAR 199430

100.5

30.
01:48

27:02.1

38.
+02:37.0

37.

TORNI Marcus

Kitee Ski club

FIN

13 JAN 199538

95.5

38.
02:08

26:52.8

35.
+02:47.7

38.

TAKAO Yohei

Tokyo Biso Group Ski Team

JPN

11 AUG 198940

94.5

40.
02:12

26:55.1

36.
+02:54.0

39.

DRINOVEC Matej

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

16 AUG 199135

98.2

35.
01:57

27:30.4

42.
+03:14.3

40.

KUPCZAK Szczepan

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

29 NOV 199236

97.7

36.
01:59

27:34.7

44.
+03:20.6

41.

GASIENICA Andrzej

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

04 NOV 199328

103.5

28.
01:36

28:01.9

45.
+03:24.8

42.

MAVC Borut

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

07 MAR 199447

89.2

47.
02:33

27:32.1

43.
+03:52.0

43.
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MUTRU Leevi

Lahti Ski club

FIN

16 MAY 199534

99.2

31.
01:53

28:14.1

47.
+03:54.0

44.

KAMENIK Joze

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

29 APR 199153

80.2

53.
03:09

27:05.0

39.
+04:00.9

45.

BUZZI Raffaele

SCI Monte Lussari

ITA

17 JUL 199546

90.0

46.
02:30

28:17.9

48.
+04:34.8

46.

BALANDA Ruslan

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

26 DEC 199251

82.5

51.
03:00

28:03.5

46.
+04:50.4

47.

OBLAK Luka

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

07 APR 199455

71.5

55.
03:44

27:23.3

40.
+04:54.2

48.

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 199319

108.7

19.
01:15

30:02.8

51.
+05:04.7

49.

TOMIO Roberto

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

26 OCT 199252

82.0

52.
03:02

29:07.7

50.
+05:56.6

50.

KUDREVICH Uladzimir BLR

31 JAN 199256

63.2

56.
04:17

28:57.6

49.
+07:01.5

51.

Did not start

Bib Name

PICHLMAYER Marco54 77.0 54.AUT 03:22

Did not finish

Bib Name

SIMON Tobias3 120.7 3.GER 00:27

FRITZ Martin14 111.7 13.AUT 01:03

RYPL Lukas26 104.2 26.CZE 01:33

BAETZ Stephan45 93.0 44.GER 02:18

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

sunny 4-5 64Cross country hard

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Komovec Saso, SLO
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